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FEATURE BENEFIT

PRODUCT FEATURES
• Includes required hardware for mounting the receptacle
• Accepts single toggle switch
• Installation instructions on poly bag
• 6.5 Cu. In. capacity

APPLICATIONS
RACO® Round Fixture Covers are used for mounting lighting fixtures

CERTIFICATIONS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Package Contents:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169007327
1.125
4.00
4.00
0.270
Loose
1
Yes

SHIPPING

50050169007322
25
25

Catalog #: 
732

4 In. Round Covers, Raised 1 In., Open Ears 2-3/4 In. O.C.

I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:

Raised cover for 4 In. Round box provides extra room for wiring light fixtures


