

4 In. Round Covers, Raised 1 In., Open Ears 2-3/4 In. O.C.

Catalog #: 732



# FEATURE BENEFIT

Raised cover for 4 In. Round box provides extra room for wiring light fixtures

# **PRODUCT FEATURES**

- Includes required hardware for mounting the receptacle
- Accepts single toggle switch
- Installation instructions on poly bag
- 6.5 Cu. In. capacity

### **APPLICATIONS**

RACO® Round Fixture Covers are used for mounting lighting fixtures

### CERTIFICATIONS



### PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

UPC Number:	050169007327
Ea Length/Depth (in.):	1.125
Ea Width (in.):	4.00
Ea Height (in.):	4.00
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):	0.270
Package Type:	Loose
Package Contents:	1
Product UPC-A Labeled:	Yes

#### SHIPPING

I2of5:	50050169007322
Standard Carton Qty:	25
Min Order Qty:	25



RACO 3902 W. Sample St. South Bend, IN 46619 574-234-7151 www.hubbell.com/raco/en





©2020 Hubbell. All rights reserved. Information subject to change. Trademarks are property of their respective owners.